
 
      Interested in volunteering 
        to support parents of 
        children with special  
        educational needs? 

 
Contact Norfolk Parent Partnership for 

further information on free courses accredited 
by OCN 

 
For further details ring Elizabeth on 01603 704070  

 
 

2005      2006 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 21st September 
Wednesday 5th October 
Wednesday 12th October 
Wednesday 19th October 
Wednesday 2nd November 
Wednesday 9th November 

Wednesday 26th April  
Wednesday 10th May  
Wednesday 17th May  
Wednesday 24th May  
Wednesday 7th June 
Wednesday 14th June 
 

9.30 – 3.30pm 
 
Breckland Lodge  
Attleborough 

    Times:        9.30 – 3.30pm 
 

Venue:  Abbey Conference Centre,  
 Carrow Road, Norwich. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Norfolk Parent Partnership is funded by Norfolk County Council 
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